Ordering Information
Features
Mounting InformationCross Sections
140
C
U
R
V
ES
ARC- - - - - - - -
ARC
• Extruded aluminum housing
• Concave perforated, slotted, or custom shielding
• Available with either T8, T5, or T5HO lamps
• Contemporary low profile appearance
• End cap selection includes flat (standard) or bull nose (optional)
• Control compatible for daylight harvesting, occupancy sensors, or
dimming systems (small case ballast required)
• Modular suspension points offer ease of installation
• Adjustable yoke cable hanger allows vertical adjustments and
horizontal balancing
• Patented die cast aluminum couplers and end caps
• Corners available for patterns
• UL listed 1598
• Damp label available on most models
Example: ARC-28-3T8-CM48-CPF-EU-MW (for 28’ row)
Mounting
Method
Suspension Length
ARC - Arch
Aluminum
Housing
Blank - Wall Mount
18 - 18”
24 - 24”
36 - 36”
48 - 48”
Other lengths available
on request.
CM - Adjustable
Aircraft Cable
Mount (Std.)
WM - Wall Mount
1T8 - One T8 Lamp
2T8 - Two T8 Lamps
3T8 - Three T8 Lamps
1T5 - One T5 Lamp
2T5 - Two T5 Lamps
3T5 - Three T5 Lamps
1T5HO - One T5HO Lamp
2T5HO - Two T5HO Lamps
3T5HO - Three T5HO Lamps
Direct Shielding
CPF - Concave Perforated Shielding
CHSLOT - Concave Horizontal Slot Shielding
CVSLOT - Concave Vertical Slot Shielding
CLD - Custom Design Concave Shielding
(example: square pattern)
Lamp Type
& Profile
Housing Finish
MW - Matte White (Std.)
ZT - ZET Silver Metallic Finish
See page 175 for other
color selections.
4’, 8’, 12’ Single
4’, 8’, 12’ Rows
D
A
C
A B B B